Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harley Kenny - (940600) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.89
27.18
27.23
27.45
27.51
27.94
28.65
29.03
29.56
29.78
30.83
30.96
31.79
32.21
32.57
32.99
34.13
34.31
34.70
36.07
36.65
37.89
38.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421

375
348
334
317
310
279
276
255
245

228
206
202
196
174
166
150
139

WA Pts

Round

H
F

Round

Date

19/02/17
15/10/16
17/07/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
25/10/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
23/02/14
06/04/14
26/01/14
13/10/13
17/11/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
08/07/12
14/10/12
15/04/12
18/02/12
18/12/11

Date

Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Meet

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
S Bournem'th 4
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 3
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.89
27.18
27.23
27.45
27.51
27.94
28.65
29.03
29.56
29.78
30.96
30.83
31.79
32.57
32.21
32.99
34.13
34.31
36.07
34.70
36.65
37.89
38.86

Copyright 2024

421
408
405
396
393
375
348
334
317
310
276
279
255

202
174
196
166
150
139

19/02/17
15/10/16
17/07/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
25/10/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
06/04/14
23/02/14
26/01/14
17/11/13
13/10/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
16/12/12
14/10/12
08/07/12
15/04/12
18/02/12
18/12/11

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Poole

Poole

Poole

Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



