Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harley Kenny - (940600) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.89	421	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
27.18	408	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
27.23	405	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
27.45	396		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
27.51	393		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
27.94	375		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
28.65	348	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
29.03	334		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
29.56	317		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
29.78	310		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
30.83	279		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
30.96	276		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
31.79	255	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	S Bournem'th	3
32.21	245		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.57	237		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.99	228		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.13	206		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.31	202		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
34.70	196		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
36.07	174		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
36.65	166		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
37.89	150		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
38.86	139		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
26.89	421	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
27.18	408	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
27.23	405	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
27.45	396		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
27.51	393		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
27.94	375		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	4
28.65	348	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	S Bournem'th	2
29.03	334		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
29.56	317		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
29.78	310		19/10/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
30.96	276		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
30.83	279		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
31.79	255	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	S Bournem'th	3
32.57	237		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.21	245		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
32.99	228		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.13	206		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.31	202		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
36.07	174		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
34.70	196		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
36.65	166		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
37.89	150		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
38.86	139		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2